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BCPS 2021 high school graduations to begin soon 
In-person seating supplemented by online and broadcast live-streaming  

 

Towson, MD – While in-person seating will be limited at upcoming Baltimore County Public Schools’ high 

school graduations, friends, extended family, and community members are invited to witness these 

milestone events via livestream.  

 

All BCPS high school graduations taking place at SECU Arena (Towson University) can be viewed on the 

BCPS-TV Livestream webpage or on BCPS-TV (Comcast Xfinity channel 73 and Verizon FiOS channel 34). 

 

Approximately 6,524 students will graduate from BCPS this spring. BCPS Superintendent Dr. Darryl L. 

Williams will share remarks with all of them. All graduations will be held at Towson University’s SECU 

Arena, unless otherwise noted.  

 

Following is the graduation schedule. Please note that all dates and times are subject to change based 

upon health metrics. Students and their families are encouraged to visit the BCPS website for updates. 
 

Battle Monument – Thursday, May 20, at 7 p.m., at Battle Monument School 

Catonsville – Saturday, June 5, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Chesapeake – Wednesday, June 2, at 7 p.m. 

Dulaney – Monday, May 24, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Dundalk – Thursday, June 10, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Eastern Tech – Saturday, May 22, at 7 p.m. 

Franklin – Thursday, May 27, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

https://www.bcps.org/system/news
https://livestream.com/bcps/events/5226427
https://www.bcps.org/UserFiles/Servers/Server_2744/File/Calendars/2021%20Graduation%20Schedule.Final2%204.7.21.pdf


George Washington Carver Center – Monday, May 24, at 7 p.m.  

Hereford – Tuesday, May 25, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m.  

Kenwood – Monday, June 7, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Lansdowne – Tuesday, June 8, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Loch Raven – Thursday, May 27, at 7 p.m. 

Maiden Choice – Wednesday, May 19, at 12:30 p.m., at Maiden Choice School  

Milford Mill – Saturday, May 22, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

New Town – Tuesday, June 1, at 7 p.m. 

Overlea – Thursday, June 3, at 2:30 p.m. 

Owings Mills – Thursday, June 3, at 7 p.m. 

Parkville – Wednesday, June 2, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Patapsco – Tuesday, June 1, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Perry Hall – Friday, June 4, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Pikesville – Wednesday, May 26, at 7 p.m. 

PSFALS Program – Thursday, May 27, at 10:30 a.m., location TBD 

Randallstown – Thursday, June 3, at 10 a.m. 

Ridge Ruxton -- Tuesday, May 18, at 12:30 p.m., at Ridge Ruxton School 

Sparrows Point – Friday, June 4, at 7 p.m. 

Summer Graduation – Saturday, August 14, at 10:30 a.m., at George Washington Carver Center for Arts 
and Technology 

Towson – Wednesday, May 26, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

Western – Tuesday, May 25, at 7 p.m.  

Woodlawn – Wednesday, June 9, at 10 a.m. & 2:30 p.m. 

 

Families should have received more detailed information regarding their children’s graduations from 

their schools. 

# # # 
 

Baltimore County Public Schools, the nation’s 25th largest school system, is focused on raising the bar and closing 
gaps to prepare our students for the future. Thanks to innovative and talented leaders, teachers, staff, and 
students, BCPS celebrates many honors. 

http://www.bcps.org/
https://teambcps.exposure.co/categories/honors

